Position

County Librarian

Deputy County Librarian
Library Division Director
Library Division Director
Library Division Director
Info Systems Manager
Info Systems Analyst
Departmental Hr Manager
Financial Services Officer
Library Manager I

Library Manager I

Library Manager I
Foundation Director
Library Manager I

Library Manager I
Librarian IV

Librarian IV P

Library Manager I

Library Manager I
Technical Support Analyst
Info Systems Analyst
Senior Program Specialist
Librarian IV

Info Systems Analyst
Library Manager |
Librarian IV

Departmental
Communications Manager

Library Manager I
Library Manager |

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

County Library
County Library

Total Wages

$186,396
$170,472
$149,230
$149,217
$148,963
$145,654
$135,649
$131,389
$129,065
$125,557
$124,948
$124,230
$123,122
$122,740
$121,183
$121,108
$120,778
$120,453
$118,843
$118,454
$117,621
$116,923
$116,113
$116,032
$115,996
$108,625
$106,630

$105,099
$104,017

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$99,680
$45,013
$62,881
$38,678
$62,856
$59,572
$56,821
$38,526
$58,221
$51,968
$30,746
$42,092
$41,445
$49,080
$35,026
$37,927
$35,328
$62,459
$42,988
$47,888
$36,281
$66,166
$50,753
$34,721
$35,291
$48,686
$39,000

$32,099
$45,811



Library Manager |

Library Assistant Manager
Library Manager |

Depart Facilities Manager
Library Assistant Manager
Info Systems Specialist
Admin Specialist |l
Financial Services Specialist Il
Library Assistant Manager
Library Assistant Manager
Library Assistant Manager
Library Assistant Manager
Library Assistant Manager
Technical Support Analyst
Library Assistant Manager
Graphic Designer

Library Assistant Manager
Librarian llI

Librarian llI

Librarian Il

Info Systems Specialist
Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian llI

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$103,770
$102,104
$101,853
$101,101
$101,080
$100,640
$99,987
$99,433
$98,145
$94,308
$93,478
$92,405
$91,057
$89,846
$88,513
$88,412
$88,256
$85,763
$84,856
$84,286
$83,640
$83,470
$83,168
$82,816
$82,647
$82,190
$81,291
$80,706
$80,331
$80,033
$80,018
$80,018

$47,608
$50,513
$58,830
$43,701
$43,845
$35,955
$45,463
$35,194
$34,177
$31,175
$37,950
$32,619
$56,340
$47,436
$59,486
$29,896
$22,088
$27,993
$37,036
$19,902
$36,382
$26,757
$19,833
$28,493
$35,689
$26,755
$18,781
$27,115
$26,498
$26,477
$26,755
$26,755



Human Resources Technician
Librarian Il

Info Systems Tech II
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il

Literacy Specialist
Librarian llI

Info Systems Tech II
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il

Info Systems Tech II
Info Systems Analyst
Librarian Il

Literacy Specialist
Literacy Specialist
Secretary I

Library Technician
Literacy Specialist
Library Technician
Literacy Specialist
Librarian Il
Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$79,498
$79,485
$79,428
$79,348
$79,040
$78,981
$78,971
$78,577
$78,418
$78,338
$78,266
$78,228
$77,728
$77,357
$77,292
$77,209
$77,144
$76,960
$76,948
$76,843
$76,797
$76,631
$75,310
$75,143
$75,021
$74,291
$73,797
$73,737
$73,591
$72,645
$72,373
$72,183

$37,740
$31,018
$43,051
$34,762
$26,117
$26,534
$26,531
$42,897
$43,638
$26,524
$35,450
$35,228
$40,773
$18,910
$25,942
$39,552
$43,898
$18,272
$17,299
$25,685
$41,314
$25,833
$26,042
$25,813
$34,299
$16,937
$34,374
$17,304
$42,034
$22,874
$24,971
$24,929



Supervising Clerk |
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Accounting Specialist |
Literacy Specialist
Bookmobile Driver Clerk
Librarian Il
Specialist Clerk |
Library Lead Clerk
Specialist Clerk Il
Specialist Clerk Il
Specialist Clerk Il
Library Clerk II
Bookmobile Driver Clerk
Specialist Clerk |
Librarian Il

Library Lead Clerk
Library Technician
Library Driver-Clerk
Library Driver-Clerk
Library Driver-Clerk
Library Lead Clerk
Account Clerk Il
Library Lead Clerk
Specialist Clerk |
Librarian Il
Specialist Clerk |
Library Clerk II
Library Technician
Library Clerk II
Clerk Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$71,886
$71,820
$71,504
$70,901
$67,336
$64,207
$63,911
$63,748
$62,316
$61,431
$61,119
$60,993
$60,767
$60,484
$59,963
$59,921
$59,731
$59,686
$59,410
$58,370
$58,370
$58,370
$58,331
$58,086
$57,973
$57,906
$57,568
$57,399
$57,004
$56,949
$56,460
$56,232

$16,517
$34,312
$33,385
$15,647
$32,972

$1,441
$23,010
$20,424
$15,326
$22,640
$31,416
$38,985
$38,985
$14,095
$31,172
$27,264
$39,825
$31,126
$22,159
$22,121
$22,014
$22,121
$30,819
$38,534
$22,487
$21,579
$28,028
$30,278
$35,884

$1,023
$21,327
$21,417



Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Librarian Il
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Literacy Advocate
Clerk Il

Library Clerk II
Librarian Il
Library Clerk II
Library Technician
Library Technician
Library Page
Library Technician
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Clerk II
Library Technician
Library Technician
Library Page
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Library Clerk II
Library Page

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$56,028
$55,573
$54,916
$54,908
$54,447
$54,333
$53,947
$53,189
$52,767
$51,894
$51,412
$51,069
$50,939
$49,025
$48,351
$48,135
$47,630
$47,009
$46,700
$45,297
$43,953
$43,646
$43,219
$42,809
$41,089
$40,837
$40,676
$40,279
$40,033
$39,546
$39,450
$38,928

$21,327
$25,262
$21,327
$30,209
$6,408
$37,548
$37,548
$20,727
$20,330
$19,880
$7,179
$36,413
$7,915
$5,977
$7,813
$1,023
$1,832
$12,117
$587
$1,404
$10,537
$18,550
$27,167
$18,550
$32,475
$1,257
$792
$18,024
$587
$10,641
$6,973
$32,301



Librarian Il
Library Technician
Librarian Il
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Librarian |
Library Clerk II
Library Technician
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Technician
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Page
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Page
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Page

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$38,787
$38,163
$36,652
$36,171
$35,838
$35,796
$35,327
$35,114
$34,748
$34,415
$33,532
$33,233
$33,068
$33,066
$32,592
$32,392
$32,021
$31,881
$31,513
$31,487
$31,155
$31,131
$31,093
$30,980
$30,977
$30,760
$30,578
$30,459
$30,249
$30,036
$29,982
$29,615

$14,360
$5,828
$4,057
$882
$1,023
$587
$8,858
$882
$5,782
$955
$6,434
$818
$1,487
$1,546
$1,487
$1,238
$587
$587
$1,814
$1,840
$1,560
$18,588
$587
$5,790
$5,464
$5,647
$7,280
$587
$1,455
$2,019
$587
$510



Library Clerk II

Senior Program Specialist

Library Clerk II
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Clerk II
Library Technician
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Clerk II
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Clerk II
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Librarian Il
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Clerk II
Library Page
Library Clerk II
Library Page
Library Page
Library Manager Il
Library Page
Library Page

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$29,456
$28,840
$28,835
$28,376
$28,006
$27,788
$27,285
$27,161
$26,891
$26,844
$26,703
$26,662
$26,498
$26,115
$26,109
$26,086
$26,035
$25,522
$24,791
$24,101
$23,933
$23,648
$23,633
$23,550
$23,313
$23,174
$23,173
$23,076
$22,955
$22,914
$22,860
$22,638

$7,905
$9,203
$1,030
$1,023
$6,500
$587
$1,295
$4,714
$587
$1,100
$2,073
$6,390
$828
$955
$1,832
$955
$4,867
$9,129
$1,342
$1,100
$95
$587
$1,487
$1,023
$4,679
$1,342
$4,188
$5,567
$1,560
$7,138
$587
$741



Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Clerk II
Library Page
Librarian Il
Librarian Il San
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Retired Annuitant |
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page

Bookmobile Driver Clerk

Library Page
Library Clerk Il San
Library Page
Library Page
Librarian Il San
Library Clerk II
Librarian Il San
Payroll Records Clerk
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Clerk II
Library Lead Clerk
Library Page

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$22,380
$22,274
$21,901
$21,516
$21,273
$19,372
$18,930
$18,510
$17,954
$17,361
$17,344
$16,902
$16,865
$16,762
$16,740
$16,541
$16,289
$15,699
$14,832
$14,529
$14,425
$14,304
$11,504
$11,469
$11,116
$10,238
$10,026

$9,338

$8,901

$8,751

$8,035

$7,158

$1,496
$1,090
$1,100
$11,912
$4,996
$5,241
$1,219
$5,046
$3,951
$0
$4,267
$4,679
$4,751
$546
$0
$11,010
$5,473
$558
$565
$3,268
$0
$863
$499
$43
$7,193
$0
$1,901
$290
$4,265
$49
$14,232
$1,233



Librarian Il San
Library Clerk Il San
Librarian Il San
Library Technician San
Library Clerk Il San
Library Clerk Il San
Librarian Il San
Library Clerk Il San
Librarian Il San
Librarian Il San
Library Technician San
Library Clerk Il San

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$5,741
$3,341
$2,128
$2,113
$1,820
$1,584
$1,196
$840
$476
$74
$66
$52

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



