Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Librarian		Alameda County	County Library	\$186,396	\$99,680
Deputy County Librarian		Alameda County	County Library	\$170,472	\$45,013
Library Division Director		Alameda County	County Library	\$149,230	\$62,881
Library Division Director		Alameda County	County Library	\$149,217	\$38,678
Library Division Director		Alameda County	County Library	\$148,963	\$62,856
Info Systems Manager		Alameda County	County Library	\$145,654	\$59,572
Info Systems Analyst		Alameda County	County Library	\$135,649	\$56,821
Departmental Hr Manager		Alameda County	County Library	\$131,389	\$38,526
Financial Services Officer		Alameda County	County Library	\$129,065	\$58,221
Library Manager II		Alameda County	County Library	\$125,557	\$51,968
Library Manager II		Alameda County	County Library	\$124,948	\$30,746
Library Manager II		Alameda County	County Library	\$124,230	\$42,092
Foundation Director		Alameda County	County Library	\$123,122	\$41,445
Library Manager II		Alameda County	County Library	\$122,740	\$49,080
Library Manager II		Alameda County	County Library	\$121,183	\$35,026
Librarian IV		Alameda County	County Library	\$121,108	\$37,927
Librarian IV P		Alameda County	County Library	\$120,778	\$35,328
Library Manager II		Alameda County	County Library	\$120,453	\$62,459
Library Manager II		Alameda County	County Library	\$118,843	\$42,988
Technical Support Analyst		Alameda County	County Library	\$118,454	\$47,888
Info Systems Analyst		Alameda County	County Library	\$117,621	\$36,281
Senior Program Specialist		Alameda County	County Library	\$116,923	\$66,166
Librarian IV		Alameda County	County Library	\$116,113	\$50,753
Info Systems Analyst		Alameda County	County Library	\$116,032	\$34,721
Library Manager I		Alameda County	County Library	\$115,996	\$35,291
Librarian IV		Alameda County	County Library	\$108,625	\$48,686
Departmental Communications Manager		Alameda County	County Library	\$106,630	\$39,000
Library Manager II		Alameda County	County Library	\$105,099	\$32,099
Library Manager I		Alameda County	County Library	\$104,017	\$45,811

Library Manager I	Alameda County	County Library	\$103,770	\$47,608
Library Assistant Manager	Alameda County	County Library	\$102,104	\$50,513
Library Manager I	Alameda County	County Library	\$101,853	\$58,830
Depart Facilities Manager	Alameda County	County Library	\$101,101	\$43,701
Library Assistant Manager	Alameda County	County Library	\$101,080	\$43,845
Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	County Library	\$100,640	\$35,955
Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	County Library	\$99,987	\$45,463
Financial Services Specialist II	Alameda County	County Library	\$99,433	\$35,194
Library Assistant Manager	Alameda County	County Library	\$98,145	\$34,177
Library Assistant Manager	Alameda County	County Library	\$94,308	\$31,175
Library Assistant Manager	Alameda County	County Library	\$93,478	\$37,950
Library Assistant Manager	Alameda County	County Library	\$92,405	\$32,619
Library Assistant Manager	Alameda County	County Library	\$91,057	\$56,340
Technical Support Analyst	Alameda County	County Library	\$89,846	\$47,436
Library Assistant Manager	Alameda County	County Library	\$88,513	\$59,486
Graphic Designer	Alameda County	County Library	\$88,412	\$29,896
Library Assistant Manager	Alameda County	County Library	\$88,256	\$22,088
Librarian III	Alameda County	County Library	\$85,763	\$27,993
Librarian III	Alameda County	County Library	\$84,856	\$37,036
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$84,286	\$19,902
Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	County Library	\$83,640	\$36,382
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$83,470	\$26,757
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$83,168	\$19,833
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$82,816	\$28,493
Librarian III	Alameda County	County Library	\$82,647	\$35,689
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$82,190	\$26,755
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$81,291	\$18,781
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$80,706	\$27,115
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$80,331	\$26,498
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$80,033	\$26,477
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$80,018	\$26,755
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$80,018	\$26,755

Human Resources Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$79,498	\$37,740
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$79,485	\$31,018
Info Systems Tech II	Alameda County	County Library	\$79,428	\$43,051
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$79,348	\$34,762
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$79,040	\$26,117
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$78,981	\$26,534
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$78,971	\$26,531
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$78,577	\$42,897
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$78,418	\$43,638
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$78,338	\$26,524
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$78,266	\$35,450
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$78,228	\$35,228
Literacy Specialist	Alameda County	County Library	\$77,728	\$40,773
Librarian III	Alameda County	County Library	\$77,357	\$18,910
Info Systems Tech II	Alameda County	County Library	\$77,292	\$25,942
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$77,209	\$39,552
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$77,144	\$43,898
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$76,960	\$18,272
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$76,948	\$17,299
Info Systems Tech II	Alameda County	County Library	\$76,843	\$25,685
Info Systems Analyst	Alameda County	County Library	\$76,797	\$41,314
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$76,631	\$25,833
Literacy Specialist	Alameda County	County Library	\$75,310	\$26,042
Literacy Specialist	Alameda County	County Library	\$75,143	\$25,813
Secretary II	Alameda County	County Library	\$75,021	\$34,299
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$74,291	\$16,937
Literacy Specialist	Alameda County	County Library	\$73,797	\$34,374
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$73,737	\$17,304
Literacy Specialist	Alameda County	County Library	\$73,591	\$42,034
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$72,645	\$22,874
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$72,373	\$24,971
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$72,183	\$24,929

Supervising Clerk I	Alameda County	County Library	\$71,886	\$16,517
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$71,820	\$34,312
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$71,504	\$33,385
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$70,901	\$15,647
Accounting Specialist I	Alameda County	County Library	\$67,336	\$32,972
Literacy Specialist	Alameda County	County Library	\$64,207	\$1,441
Bookmobile Driver Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$63,911	\$23,010
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$63,748	\$20,424
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	County Library	\$62,316	\$15,326
Library Lead Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$61,431	\$22,640
Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$61,119	\$31,416
Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$60,993	\$38,985
Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$60,767	\$38,985
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$60,484	\$14,095
Bookmobile Driver Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$59,963	\$31,172
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	County Library	\$59,921	\$27,264
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$59,731	\$39,825
Library Lead Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$59,686	\$31,126
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$59,410	\$22,159
Library Driver-Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$58,370	\$22,121
Library Driver-Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$58,370	\$22,014
Library Driver-Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$58,370	\$22,121
Library Lead Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$58,331	\$30,819
Account Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$58,086	\$38,534
Library Lead Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$57,973	\$22,487
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	County Library	\$57,906	\$21,579
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$57,568	\$28,028
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	County Library	\$57,399	\$30,278
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$57,004	\$35,884
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$56,949	\$1,023
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$56,460	\$21,327
Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$56,232	\$21,417

Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$56,028	\$21,327
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$55,573	\$25,262
Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$54,916	\$21,327
Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$54,908	\$30,209
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$54,447	\$6,408
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$54,333	\$37,548
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$53,947	\$37,548
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$53,189	\$20,727
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$52,767	\$20,330
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$51,894	\$19,880
Literacy Advocate	Alameda County	County Library	\$51,412	\$7,179
Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$51,069	\$36,413
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$50,939	\$7,915
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$49,025	\$5,977
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$48,351	\$7,813
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$48,135	\$1,023
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$47,630	\$1,832
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$47,009	\$12,117
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$46,700	\$587
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$45,297	\$1,404
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$43,953	\$10,537
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$43,646	\$18,550
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$43,219	\$27,167
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$42,809	\$18,550
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$41,089	\$32,475
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$40,837	\$1,257
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$40,676	\$792
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$40,279	\$18,024
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$40,033	\$587
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$39,546	\$10,641
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$39,450	\$6,973
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$38,928	\$32,301

Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$38,787	\$14,360
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$38,163	\$5,828
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$36,652	\$4,057
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$36,171	\$882
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$35,838	\$1,023
Librarian I	Alameda County	County Library	\$35,796	\$587
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$35,327	\$8,858
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$35,114	\$882
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$34,748	\$5,782
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$34,415	\$955
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$33,532	\$6,434
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$33,233	\$818
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$33,068	\$1,487
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$33,066	\$1,546
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$32,592	\$1,487
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$32,392	\$1,238
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$32,021	\$587
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$31,881	\$587
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$31,513	\$1,814
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$31,487	\$1,840
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$31,155	\$1,560
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$31,131	\$18,588
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$31,093	\$587
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$30,980	\$5,790
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$30,977	\$5,464
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$30,760	\$5,647
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$30,578	\$7,280
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$30,459	\$587
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$30,249	\$1,455
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$30,036	\$2,019
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$29,982	\$587
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$29,615	\$510

Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$29,456	\$7,905
Senior Program Specialist	Alameda County	County Library	\$28,840	\$9,203
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$28,835	\$1,030
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$28,376	\$1,023
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$28,006	\$6,500
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$27,788	\$587
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$27,285	\$1,295
Library Technician	Alameda County	County Library	\$27,161	\$4,714
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$26,891	\$587
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$26,844	\$1,100
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$26,703	\$2,073
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$26,662	\$6,390
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$26,498	\$828
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$26,115	\$955
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$26,109	\$1,832
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$26,086	\$955
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$26,035	\$4,867
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$25,522	\$9,129
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$24,791	\$1,342
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$24,101	\$1,100
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$23,933	\$95
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$23,648	\$587
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$23,633	\$1,487
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$23,550	\$1,023
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$23,313	\$4,679
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$23,174	\$1,342
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$23,173	\$4,188
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$23,076	\$5,567
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$22,955	\$1,560
Library Manager III	Alameda County	County Library	\$22,914	\$7,138
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$22,860	\$587
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$22,638	\$741

Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$22,380	\$1,496
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$22,274	\$1,090
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$21,901	\$1,100
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$21,516	\$11,912
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$21,273	\$4,996
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$19,372	\$5,241
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$18,930	\$1,219
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$18,510	\$5,046
Librarian II	Alameda County	County Library	\$17,954	\$3,951
Librarian II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$17,361	\$0
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$17,344	\$4,267
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$16,902	\$4,679
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$16,865	\$4,751
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$16,762	\$546
Retired Annuitant I	Alameda County	County Library	\$16,740	\$0
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$16,541	\$11,010
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$16,289	\$5,473
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$15,699	\$558
Bookmobile Driver Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$14,832	\$565
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$14,529	\$3,268
Library Clerk II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$14,425	\$0
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$14,304	\$863
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$11,504	\$499
Librarian II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$11,469	\$43
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$11,116	\$7,193
Librarian II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$10,238	\$0
Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$10,026	\$1,901
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$9,338	\$290
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$8,901	\$4,265
Library Clerk II	Alameda County	County Library	\$8,751	\$49
Library Lead Clerk	Alameda County	County Library	\$8,035	\$14,232
Library Page	Alameda County	County Library	\$7,158	\$1,233

Librarian II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$5,741	\$0
Library Clerk II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$3,341	\$0
Librarian II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$2,128	\$0
Library Technician San	Alameda County	County Library	\$2,113	\$0
Library Clerk II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$1,820	\$0
Library Clerk II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$1,584	\$0
Librarian II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$1,196	\$0
Library Clerk II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$840	\$0
Librarian II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$476	\$0
Librarian II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$74	\$0
Library Technician San	Alameda County	County Library	\$66	\$0
Library Clerk II San	Alameda County	County Library	\$52	\$0